
List of Auditors CCSF sent notice of RFQ: 

Name of Firm (Declined/Interested) Contact Phone # Contact Email Notes 

Ankit Consulting Services (949) 683-3034 aj@ankitjcpa.com 

Anton & Chia LLP info@ancsecservices.com 

Aramanino LLP 925.790.2601 info@armaninoLLP.com 

Arora & Gulrajani CPAs (408) 988-2900 Request Sent 

Bates, Coughtry, Reiss LLP (714) 871-2422 info@bcrcpas.com 

Bhatia & Co Inc (925)-260-1245 info@bhatiaco.com 

Boroda Holm CPAs (818) 905-9550 info@bhfirm.net 

Bowman CPA 209.473.1040 admin@cpabowman.com 

BPE&H, An Accountancy Corp 818-914-7100 Request Sent 

BPM LLP JPearson@bpmcpa.com Contacts Jeffery Pearson, Assurance Partner in Charge 

Brown Armstrong Accountancy Corp 1-888-565-1040 info@bacpas.com Not interested at this time. 

Chen & Fan Accountancy Corp (626) 279-1688 info@chenfancpa.com 

Corby & Corby Accountancy Corp (310) 829-0074 Request Sent 

Cropper Accountancy Corp (925) 932-3860 info@cropperaccountancy.com 

CWDL info@cwdl.com 

David Allen Duner CPA 949-263-0030 info@dunercpa.com 

DBBMcKennon (949) 200-3280 Does not service area 

DNW & Associates Inc 626-452-1149 info@dnwcpa.com 

DYH & Company 949-531-6180 info@dyhcpa.com 

Dylan Floyd Accounting & Consulting 818.324.2778 albert@dylanfloydsolutions.com 

Farber Hass Hurley LLP (805) 504-8410 jeff.hass@fhhcpas.com 

Goodrich & Goodyear Accountancy 562-594-8791 Request Sent 

Grigorian & Associates CPAs 310-820-1055 info@grigoriancpa.com 

Gumbiner Savett Inc 310.828.9798 Does not audit colleges 

Hall & Company Inc 949.910.4255 Does not audit colleges 

Haskell & White LLP (949) 450-6200 Does not audit colleges 

HKG LLP CPA (626) 585-0666 Request Sent 

Hood & Strong LLP 415.781.0793 info@hoodstrong.com 

Hsu, Yao, Thuang & Chiang LLP 626.292.1877 info@hytc.com 

Hutchinson & Bloodgood LLP (818) 637-5000 info@hbllp.com 

JLK Rosenberger LLP (949) 860-9902 mfrench@jlkrllp.com E-mail Contacts Managing Partner Mike French 

Johnson & Associates Inc (209) 236-1040 admin@jacpainc.com 

KBF CPAs 949.529.3900 contactus@kbfcpa.com 

KCCW CPAs (323) 867-9880 info@kccwcpa.com 

Kelley & Company CPAs (714) 918-4505 cbetts@kelly-co.com 

Kho & Patel CPAs (909) 971-1000 info@khopatel.com 

KMJ Corbin & Company LLP (714) 380-6565 Request Sent 

KSJG LLP 949-261-2808 kwicks@ksjgcpa.com ﻿
KSP Group (310) 568-1628 contact@kspgrp.com 

Kustov & Associates Inc (415) 520-0329 info@kustovcpa.com 

Lavine, Lofgren, Morris & Engleberg LLP (858) 455-1200 cpa@llme.com 

LevitZacks CPAs 619-238-1077 Request Sent 

Louie & Wong LLP 415-981-9999 Info@louiewongcpa.com 

LTSP Inc (949) 650-2771 Does not audit colleges 

Lucas & Horsfall 626.744.5100 response@lhmp.com 

LWA LLP (323) 549-6900 achen@lwallp.com 

Mah & Associates LLP 415-981-1111 Request Sent 

Manela & Co 323.782.0818 yosef@manelaco.com 

MGO LLP (866) 355-2453 Request Sent 

MJF & Associates APC (213) 626-2701 contact@mjfllp.com 

Morris, Davis, Chan & Tan LLP (510) 250-1000 Call 4 email 

Navolio & Tallman LLP (415) 956-1750 info@ntllp.com 
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Oliva, Goddard & Wright CPAs (858) 554-0800 peg@ogwcpa.com 

Olmsted & Associates Accountancy Corp 714-698-0829 info@olmstedcpa.com 

OUM & Co. LLP 415-434-3744 info@oumcpa.com 

PDM LLP (310) 540-4118 info@pdmcpas.com 

Pisenti & Brinker (707) 542-3343 info@pbllp.com 

PK LLP (213) 481-2727 Request Sent 

Prager Metis CPAs 310.207.2220 jrust@pragermetis.com Email contacts Joseph Rust, CPA 

Raimondo Pettit Group 310.540.5990 info@rpgcpa.com 

Ramirez Jimenez International CPAs (949) 852-1600 info@rjicpa.com 

Raul Carrega CPA 818.248.6325 adminraulcarrega@raulcarrega.com 

Redwitz Inc 408-377-3441 Request Sent 

Richardson & Company LLP (916) 564-8727 isheipline@richardsoncpas.com Email contacts Ingrid Sheipline, Managing Partner 

RINA Accountancy Corp (800)746-2272 Call 4 email 

Rose, Snyder & Jacobs LLP 818.461.0600 INFO@RSJCPA.COM 

S D Mayer & Associates 415.691.4040 info@sdmayer.com 

Sarna & Company CPAs 805-371-8900 Request Sent 

Shwiff, Levy & Polo LLP (415) 291-8600 slp@yoursrvc.com 

SingerLewak San Francisco 415.905.0330 Call 4 email 

Sotomayor & Associates LLP (626) 397-4900 sotomayor@sotomayorcpa.com 

Sousa & Weber LLP (877) 317-4047 Does not audit colleges 

Spiegel Accountancy Corp 925-977-4000 Request Sent 

Squarmilner CPAs and Financial Advisors 949.222.2999 x210 jmons@squarmilner.com Information contacts Joshua Mons, Business Development Manager, who is to be primary contact for this firm. 

Swenson Advisors LLP (619) 237-3400 info@swensonadvisors.com 

TAAD LLP (909) 569-4690 info@taadllp.com 

Tanner Mainstain Glynn & Johnson (310) 446-2700 info@tmgjcpa.com 

The Pun Group Accountants info@pungroup.com 

Ultra CPA LLP (650) 732-3008 info@ultracpa.com 

Vavrinek, Trine, Day & Co LLP (916) 570-1880 kpulliam@vtdcpa.com Email contacts Kevin Pulliam, Managing Partner of Sacremento office 

Wilson, Markle, Stuckey, Hardesty & Bott LLP 415-925-1120 ext. 127 dbailey@wmb2.com Information contacts David D. Bailey-Managing Partner 

WWC P.C info@wwccpa.com 

Please Add: 

Marcum, LLP 

Deloitte 

KPMG 

BDO 

Ernst & Young 

PWC 

Criwe, LLP 

RSN 

Grant Thornton 

Eide Baily 909-755-2815 bharrison@eidebailly.com Brandon Harrison 

arherrera@eidebailly.com Alicia Herrera 

CWDL 858-565-2700 jdominguez@cwdl.com John Dominguez 
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